SRF500 series RF admittance level switch
FEATURES
• Strong applicability: used in various occasions, fly ash, particles, powder, liquid, viscous, conductive
and non-conductive materials.
• Anti-adhesion circuit: Adopting anti-adhesion circuit can eliminate material adhesion and generate
false signals.
• Probe can be folded: the probe and the controller can be separated, no cable connection,
installation and removal will not affect the incoming and outgoing materials.

Low level alarm
Top installation
ORDER GUIDE
SRF500 RF admittance level switch
CODE type
A Ordinary type
B High temperature type
C Hygienic type
D Anticorrosive type
CODE Insertion depth
1 500m (standard) Shielding layer 35.5mm
2 200m (standard) Shielding layer 45mm
3 Pole type extension 250-10000 optional
4 Cable type extended split 1-100m optional
CODE Voltage
A 220V AC ±10%
D 24V DC ±10%
CODE Material
1 304(standard)
2 316
3 Other customized
CODE Process connection
G 3/4 “NPT thread (standard)
T 1 "NPT thread
B 1”BSP
F
Flange installation (flange specification and standard shall be
indicated)
C Other customization
CODE Other parameters
A Normal tempeature_° C
B Normal pressure_Kpa
C Protection level IP66
D Flameproof level ExdIICT6
E Maximum temperature _° C
F Maximum pressure Kpa or Mpa
G Other requirements
SRF500 A 1 A 1 G AB Order example